
Run - Route 8 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 254 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri 

on ee eee     ee eee 

  

Se 

#1 - 6:53 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:40 

#2 - 7:00 AM - / 3524 Route 203 

#3 - 7:00 AM -/ 85 Whitney Dr 

#4 - 7:01 AM - / 75 Whitney Dr 

#5 - 7:01 AM - / 57 Whitney Dr 

#6 - 7:01 AM - / 48 Whitney Dr 

#7 - 7:01 AM - / Whitney Dr & Whitney Circle 

#8 - 7:01 AM - / 25 Whitney Dr 

#9 - 7:03 AM - / Garrigan Rd & Bean Ln 

#10 - 7:04 AM - / Partridge Ave & Hunter Dr S 

#11 - 7:04 AM -/ 33 Hunter Dr 

#12 - 7:04 AM - /54 Hunter DrS 

~~ o = ae Re me a oa



#13 - 7:05 AM - /86 Hunter DrS 

#14 - 7:05 AM - /139 Hunter Dr N 

#15 - 7:06 AM - / Garrigan Rd & Park Place North 

#16 - 7:07 AM - / Garrigan Rd & Park PIS 

#17 - 7:07 AM - / 68 Garrigan Rd 

#18 - 7:09 AM - / 152 Cr-28a 

#19 - 7:10 AM - / CR-28A & Shadow Church Ln 

#20 - 7:10 AM - / 238 Cr-28a - Oom's Farm turnaround 

#21 - 7:12 AM - / 109 Cr-28a 

#22 - 7:14 AM - / 3089 Upper Main St 

#23 - 7:14 AM - / 3087 Upper Main St 

#24 - 7:15 AM - / 3080 Upper Main St 

#25 - 7:15 AM - Crossers / Main & Old Mill Rd 

#26 - 7:16 AM - Shooter's Driveway / Main & Mechanic St



#27 - 7:27 AM - High School 

#28 - 7:30 AM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#29 - 7:35 AM - ICC Primary School 

#30 - 7:36 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 8 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 254 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

  

arcane cco nares marco 2 ene 

  

#1 - 2:00 PM - High School / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:30 PM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:43 PM - Shooters / Main St & Mechanic St 

#5 - 2:43 PM - / Main St & Old Mill Rd 

#6 - 2:43 PM - / 3087 Upper Main St 

#7 - 2:44 PM -/ 3089 Upper Main St 

#8 - 2:46 PM - /152 Route 28a 

#9 - 2:46 PM - /CR-28A & Shadow Church Ln 

#10 - 2:47 PM - / 225 Cr-28a Turnaround 

#11 - 2:49 PM - / 109 Cr-28a 

#12 - 2:51 PM - / 39 Garrigan Rd 

~ co Ae RA Ae “ es



#13 - 2:51 PM - / Garrigan Rd & Park Place North 

#14 - 2:52 PM - / Hunter Dr S & Partridge Ave 

#15 - 2:52 PM - / 33 Hunter Dr 

#16 - 2:52 PM -/ 54 Hunter DrS 

#17 - 2:52 PM- /86 Hunter Dr S 

#18 - 2:53 PM - /139 Hunter Dr N 

#19 - 2:54 PM - /85 Whitney Dr 

#20 - 2:54 PM - / 75 Whitney Dr 

#21 - 2:54 PM - / 57 Whitney Dr 

#22 - 2:55 PM - / 47 Whitney Dr 

#23 - 2:55 PM - / Whitney Dr & Whitney Circle 

#24 - 2:55 PM - / 25 Whitney Dr 

#25 - 2:57 PM - / 3524 Route 203 

#26 - 3:02 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9


